Aidan
Amy
Andrew
Angela
Bob
Brenda
Byron
Candy
Carla
Carol

Carol
Chad
Cindy
Corrina
Curt
Darcy
Darrell
Daryl
Denise
Diane
Diane
Donna

Elizabeth
Grant
Heidi
Jeannette
Jenelle
Joan

Jodi

Jonathan

Morgan
Mclnnis
Hiltz
Baker
Kadis
Robertson
Leoppky
Fiddler
Gamracy
Ingell

Lumb
Lukie
Wright
Kapeller
Koethler
Acton
Noakes
Demoskoff
Stroeder
Sather
Wilson
Hoffman

Braitenbach
McDonald
Wesling

Lye
Jakobsen
MacPhail
Holliday

Potts

Communications and Marketing Specialist
Manager, Marketing

Content Creation Specialist

Manager, Executive Office

Sales Representative

Workforce Development Consultant
Network Support Analyst

Administrative Assistant

Executive Assistant

Manager, Operations

Acting Executive Director, Destination and
Workforce Development

Network Support Analyst/Programmer
Project Coordinator

Regional Tourism Development Consultant
Travel Trade Market Consultant

Industry Development Consultant
Communications and Marketing Specialist
Travel Media Consultant

Industry Development Consultant
Industry Database Assistant
Administrative Assistant

Junior Accounting Clerk

Manager, Communications and Visitor Services
Director, eBusiness and Technology

Travel Trade Market Consultant - Overseas
Manager, Planning and Research

Content Coordination Specialist

Director, Human Resources

Travel Influencer and Brand Advocate Specialist

Executive Director, Marketing and Communications

306-787-1913
306-787-2199
306-787-4638
306-787-0754
306-933-5903
306-933-7466
306-787-6288
306-933-5908
306-798-2409
306-933-7172

306-933-5905
306-933-5915
306-933-5928
306-769-8850
306-787-2219
306-933-7493
306-933-5916
306-787-3712
306-787-2825
306-787-7831
306-933-5900
306-787-2337

306-787-5530
306-787-5007
306-798-3168
306-787-9556
306-787-0383
306-787-2473
306-787-0988

306-787-2313

aidan.morgan@tourismsask.com
amy.mcinnis@tourismsask.com
andrew.hiltz@tourismsask.com
angela.baker@tourismsask.com
bob.kadis@tourismsask.com
brenda.robertson@tourismsask.com
byron.leoppky@tourismsask.com
candy.fiddler@tourismsask.com
carla.gamracy@tourismsask.com
carol.ingell@tourismsask.com

carol.lumb@tourismsask.com
chad.lukie@tourismsask.com
cindy.wright@tourismsask.com
corrina.kapeller@tourismsask.com
curt.koethler@tourismsask.com
darcy.acton@tourismsask.com
darrell.noakes@tourismsask.com
daryl.demoskoff@tourismsask.com
denise.stroeder@tourismsask.com
diane.sather@tourismsask.com
diane.wilson@tourismsask.com
donna.hoffman@tourismsask.com

elizabeth.braitenbach@tourismsask.com
grant.mcdonald@tourismsask.com
heidi.wesling@tourismsask.com
jeannette.lye@tourismsask.com
jenelle.jakobsen@tourismsask.com
joan.macphail@tourismsask.com
jodi.holliday@tourismsask.com

jonathan.potts@tourismsask.com



Julio
Kari
Kathy
Kathy

Kathy

Kelly
Kelly
Kevin
Kwame
Leanna
Lendee
Les
Lesley
Lynne
M. (Irfan)
Mary
Michelle
Mitch
Mitch
Muhammad
Nancy
Nathan
Nilesh
Patti
Peggy
Pratyush
Roderick
Rose
Roxanne
Spencer

Salazar
Burgess
Rosenkranz
Bahsler

Rintoul

Harle
Hugli
Sawicki
Neba
Jenkins
Wiebe
Holmlund
Welter
Kennedy
Irfanullah
Taylor-Ash
Morris
Serbu
Doll
Rashid
Hubenig
Morrison
Rathod
Peesker
Henderson
Das

Wee

Le Calvez
Young
Roberton

Graphic Designer

Workforce Development Consultant
Information Collection Supervisor
Manager, Finance and Administration

Chief Financial Officer and Executive Director,

Corporate Services

Administrative Assistant and Image Library
Coordinator

Senior Accounting Clerk

Field Representative (North Office)
Director, Industry Development
Communications and Marketing Specialist
Resource and Exam Centre Coordinator
Digital Strategist

Executive Assistant

Workforce Development Consultant
Programmer Analyst

Chief Executive Officer

Industry Database Assistant

Digital Marketing Consultant

Content Creation Specialist

Senior Accounting Clerk

Events Specialist

Manager, Events and Partnership Programs
Programmer Analyst

Visitor Services Supervisor
Receptionist/Travel Counsellor

Industry Development Specialist

Business Intelligence Consultant

Bilingual Travel Counsellor

Administrative Assistant

Funding Program Specialist

306-787-9766
306-933-5913
306-787-2312
306-787-9232

306-787-1535

306-787-3018
306-787-2905
306-519-1513
306-933-5918
306-787-2328
306-933-5910
306-787-1299
306-933-7188
306-933-7187
306-787-9685
306-787-0570
306-787-5238
306-787-2643
306-787-5488
306-787-2214
306-787-9844
306-787-5525
306-787-9617
306-787-2420
306-787-6933
306-933-7538
306-787-2339
306-787-7923
306-787-2187
306-787-2302

julio.salazar@tourismsask.com
kari.burgess@tourismsask.como
kathy.rosenkranz@tourismsask.com
kathy.bahsler@tourismsask.com

kathy.rintoul@tourismsask.com

kelly.harle@tourismsask.com
kelly.hugli@tourismsask.com
kevin.sawicki@tourismsask.com
kwame.neba@tourismsask.com
leanna.jenkins@tourismsask.com
lendee.wiebe@tourismsask.com
les.holmlund@tourismsask.com
lesley.welter@tourismsask.com
lynne.kennedy@tourismsask.com
m.irfanullah@tourismsask.com
mary.taylor-ash@tourismsask.com
michelle.morris@tourismsask.com
mitch.serbu@tourismsask.com
mitch.doll@tourismsask.com
muhammad.rashid@tourismsask.com
nancy.hubenig@tourismsask.com
nathan.morrison@tourismsask.com
nilesh.rathod@tourismsask.com
patti.peesker@tourismsask.com
peggy.henderson@tourismsask.com
pratyush.das@tourismsask.com
roderick.wee@tourismsask.com
rose.lecalvez@tourismsask.com
roxanne.young@tourismsask.com
spencer.roberton@tourismsask.com



Business Phone

E-mail Address

First Name

Stephanie
Susan
Tania

Tim
Travis

Vanessa

Last Name

MacKnight
Parkin
Jones
Ouellette
Pool
Rodriguez-
McVety

Job Title

Senior Policy Analyst

Communications and Marketing Specialist
Travel Counsellor

Industry Development Consultant

Digital Marketing Consultant

Executive Assistant

306-787-9975
306-787-2927
306-787-7718
306-933-6111
306-787-0981

306-787-2860

stephanie.macknight@tourismsask.com
susan.parkin@tourismsask.com
tania.jones@tourismsask.com
tim.ouellette@tourismsask.com
travis.pool@tourismsask.com
vanessa.rodriguez-
mcvety@tourismsask.com



